
入　　　札　　　件　　　名

公　　　　　告　　　　　日

開　　　　　札　　　　　日

開　　　札　　　結　　　果

初度入札
入札金額

再度入札
入札金額

見積金額 適用

32,689,000 落札

32,693,000

32,713,000

32,724,000

32,724,000

32,727,000

32,740,000

32,747,000

32,798,000 無効

32,800,000

36,558,000

32,140,000 失格有限会社宝亀園

入　　　札　　　結　　　果　　　一　　　覧

業者名

株式会社枝堀園

株式会社八廣園

株式会社矢口造園

株式会社関造園土木

株式会社日本グリーン企画

株式会社東農園

安行園芸株式会社

株式会社埼玉植物園

株式会社ベストグリーン

吉村造園株式会社

株式会社中新造園

埼玉県立がんセンター及び埼玉県立精神医療センター屋外整備業務

令和3年4月22日

令和3年5月19日

落札者決定


